Position

Sheriff/Director Of Emergency
Svs

Undersheriff

Correctional Sergeant
Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff llI

Dep Sheriff Code Enforcement
Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff llI

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff llI

Deputy Sheriff llI

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff I

DC Code Enforcement
CO/Dispatcher li

Animal Control Officer
Deputy Sheriff I
CO/Dispatcher llI
CO/dispatcher I
CO/Dispatcher li
Administrative Svs Officer
Jail Health Medical Assistant I
CO/dispatcher I
CO/dispatcher I
CO/Dispatcher Il

Other Positions Held County

Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Total Wages

$94,560

$82,488
$78,419
$76,918
$74,828
$73,989
$73,706
$73,452
$66,535
$65,066
$64,725
$62,673
$62,444
$61,450
$60,744
$59,284
$58,190
$56,632
$55,320
$50,492
$50,201
$47,971
$46,634
$46,270
$44,956
$44,835
$44,237
$44,130
$43,846

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,341

$46,814
$38,828
$40,232
$40,283
$33,056
$37,431
$31,193
$37,355
$33,592
$37.330
$34,875
$29,223
$31,828
$36,118
$32,548
$29,550
$33,656
$27,641
$22,981
$28,911
$27,663
$24,413
$27,436
$22,386
$19,474
$26,576
$27,220
$25,487



Fiscal Officer-Sheriff

Food Svs Manager-Corrections
Sheriff Records Technician IlI
CO/dispatcher Il
CO/dispatcher Il

Emergency Operations
Manager

Jail Cook

Sheriff Records Technician Il
CO/dispatcher llI

Level | Reserve Deputy
Level | Reserve Deputy
Jail Cook

Jail Cook

Correctional Officer Cadet
Correctional Officer Cadet
Jail Cook

Level | Reserve Deputy
CO/Dispatcher |
Correctional Officer Cadet
Level | Reserve Deputy
CO/dispatcher |

Level | Reserve Deputy
Correctional Officer Cadet
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant
Animal Care Attendant

Level | Reserve Deputy

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$43,770
$43,081
$40,183
$38,727
$29,832
$29,031

$26,952
$26,631
$24,473
$19,480
$16,612
$14,549
$14,053
$12,929
$11,632
$11,613
$10,126
$8,840
$8,488
$5,583
$5,541
$4,752
$2,645
$2,540
$2,422
$2,020
$284

$14,715
$21,917
$19,563
$24,782

$9,340
$14,466

$15,472
$15,775
$27,244
$0
$1,561
$4,991
$11,641
$5,878
$6,331
$0

$0
$5,150
$0

$0
$1,508
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



