Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Sheriff/Director Of Emergency Svs		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$94,560	\$53,341	
Undersheriff		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$82,488	\$46,814	
Correctional Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$78,419	\$38,828	
Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$76,918	\$40,232	
Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$74,828	\$40,283	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$73,989	\$33,056	
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$73,706	\$37,431	
Dep Sheriff Code Enforcement		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$73,452	\$31,193	
Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$66,535	\$37,355	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$65,066	\$33,592	
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$64,725	\$37,330	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$62,673	\$34,875	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$62,444	\$29,223	
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$61,450	\$31,828	
Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$60,744	\$36,118	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$59,284	\$32,548	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$58,190	\$29,550	
DC Code Enforcement		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$56,632	\$33,656	
CO/Dispatcher li		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$55,320	\$27,641	
Animal Control Officer		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$50,492	\$22,981	
Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$50,201	\$28,911	
CO/Dispatcher III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$47,971	\$27,663	
CO/dispatcher II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$46,634	\$24,413	
CO/Dispatcher li		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$46,270	\$27,436	
Administrative Svs Officer		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$44,956	\$22,386	
Jail Health Medical Assistant II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$44,835	\$19,474	
CO/dispatcher II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$44,237	\$26,576	
CO/dispatcher II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$44,130	\$27,220	
CO/Dispatcher II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$43,846	\$25,487	

Fiscal Officer-Sheriff	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$43,770	\$14,715
Food Svs Manager-Corrections	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$43,081	\$21,917
Sheriff Records Technician III	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$40,183	\$19,563
CO/dispatcher II	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$38,727	\$24,782
CO/dispatcher II	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$29,832	\$9,340
Emergency Operations Manager	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$29,031	\$14,466
Jail Cook	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$26,952	\$15,472
Sheriff Records Technician II	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$26,631	\$15,775
CO/dispatcher III	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$24,473	\$27,244
Level I Reserve Deputy	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$19,480	\$0
Level I Reserve Deputy	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$16,612	\$1,561
Jail Cook	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$14,549	\$4,991
Jail Cook	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$14,053	\$11,641
Correctional Officer Cadet	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$12,929	\$5,878
Correctional Officer Cadet	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$11,632	\$6,331
Jail Cook	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$11,613	\$0
Level I Reserve Deputy	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$10,126	\$0
CO/Dispatcher I	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$8,840	\$5,150
Correctional Officer Cadet	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$8,488	\$0
Level I Reserve Deputy	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$5,583	\$0
CO/dispatcher I	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$5,541	\$1,508
Level I Reserve Deputy	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$4,752	\$0
Correctional Officer Cadet	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$2,645	\$0
Animal Care Attendant	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$2,540	\$0
Animal Care Attendant	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$2,422	\$0
Animal Care Attendant	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$2,020	\$0
Level I Reserve Deputy	Trinity County	Sheriff	\$284	\$0